
Pos 

American Iron 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Factory Five Challenge 

1 

Super Touring 2 

1 

2 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

1 

1 

2 

No. 

24 

82 

70 

15 

891 

481 

55 

11 

Name 

AJ Hartman 

John Pattman 

Albert Watson 

Thom Baulisch 

Tom Otis 

John George 

Paul Plemenos 

Patrick McMahon 

Class 

American Iron 

American Iron 

American Iron 

American Iron 

American Iron 

Factory Five Challenge 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Laps 

18 

17 

14 

14 

12 

17 

18 

18 

Diff 

1 Lap 

4 Laps 

4 Laps 

6 Laps 

1:21.545 

Gap 

1 Lap 

3 Laps 

3:55.742 

2 Laps 

1:21.545 

Best Tm 

1:16.296 

1:20.492 

1:15.283 

1:30.657 

1:19.420 

1:13.579 

1:13.612 

1:11.757 

Year 

1999 

2008 

1989 

2013 

2005 

2006 

Make 

Ford 

Ford 

Ford 

Ford 

Ford 

Factory Five 

Chevrolet 

Factory Five 

Model 

Mustang GT 

Mustang 

Mustang 

Mustang Boss 302S 

Mustang 

Challenge 

Corvette Z06 

Spec Cobra 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 7/4/2014 3:17:32 PM 

Timing & Scoring: Mikey Points & Ryan Stone 

Unofficial Results - Text changes to Mike at 917-596-3354 

If your car number includes a "G," it is already reserved. 

For available numbers, please contact Mike at nasa@iace.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA NE 

Margin of Victory 

5.439 

Avg. Speed 

68.409 

Best Lap Tm 

1:11.757 

Best Speed 

76.759 

Best Lap by 

11 - Patrick McMahon 

NASA NE @ Limerock Park 

Thunder Racers 

Thunder Race (Fri) 

Race started at 14:27:18 

Limerock Park 1.530 miles 

7/4/2014 01:50 PM 


