

NASA N	IE @ Li	imero	ck Park							Sorted o	n Laps	
Thunder Racers						Limerock Park 1.530 miles						
Thunder Race (Fri)					7/4/2014 01:50 PM							
Race	starte	ed at 1	L4:27:18						0			
Pos	PIC	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Gap	Best Tm	Year	Make	Model	
America	an Iron	1										
1	1	24	AJ Hartman	American Iron	18			1:16.296	1999	Ford	Mustang	
2	2	82	John Pattman	American Iron	17	1 Lap	1 Lap	1:20.492	2008	Ford	Mustang	
3	3	70	Albert Watson	American Iron	14	4 Laps	3 Laps	1:15.283	1989	Ford	Mustang	
4	4	15	Thom Baulisch	American Iron	14	4 Laps	3:55.742	1:30.657	2013	Ford	Mustang	
5	5	891	Tom Otis	American Iron	12	6 Laps	2 Laps	1:19.420		Ford	Mustang	
Factory Five Challenge												
1	1	481	John George	Factory Five Cha	17			1:13.579	2005	Factory Five	Challeng	
Super Touring 2												
1	1	55	Paul Plemenos	Super Touring 2	18			1:13.612	2006	Chevrolet	Corvette	
2	2	11	Patrick McMahon	Super Touring 2	18	1:21.545	1:21.545	1:11.757		Factory Five	Spec Cob	

Maurin of Vistory	Ave Creed	Deat Les Tre	Deat Cread	Deat Law hu					
Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by					
5.439	68.409	1:11.757	76.759	11 - Patrick McMahon					
Timing & Scoring: Mikey Points & Ryan Stone									
Unofficial Results - Text changes to Mike at 917-596-3354									
If your car numb	er includes a "G," it is alrea		www.mylaps.com						
For available nun	nbers, please contact Mike		Licensed to: NASA NE						
Printed: 7/4/2014 3:17:32 PM									